EM-01 TH -- -- 10 23 20 40 75 -- 63 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 63 O 10 20 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 26 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 26 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 75 30 49 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 200 SGPA:9.09 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 641/850 (Six hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 75.41% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 22 20 36 75 -- 58 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 58 A+ 9 18 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 30 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 30 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 75 30 52 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 182 SGPA:8.27 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 585/850 (Five hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 68.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 20 20 34 75 -- 54 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 54 A+ 9 18 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 27 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 27 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 75 30 47 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 103 SGPA:4.68 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 462/850 (Four hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 54.35% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 103 | GPA/SGPA:4.68 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 22 20 40 75 -- 62 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 62 O 10 20 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 25 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 75 30 47 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 193 SGPA:8.77 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 606/850 (Six hundred and six) | Percentage: 71.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 193 | GPA/SGPA:8.77 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 20 20 32 75 -- 52 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 52 A 8 16 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 20 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 20 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 75 30 40 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 118 SGPA:5.36 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 464/850 (Four hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 54.59% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics and Computer Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025